WACHUSETT RESERVOIR 35 miles Gnergency Phone (617) 793-8076
Sat 0 10s00, tandem' 11s00  difficultyc G

mileage instruction
0.0 Ro Chandler St
0.1 Lo May St
0.6 Ro Pleasant St
0.7 Lo Flagg St
1.6 Ro (Salisbury St)
2.5 Lo Forest St/Grove St
4.2 Ro Drummond St
4.3 Lo (Holden St)/Brattle St
6.4 Ro Shrewsbury St/(Woodland St)
7.2 Lo Anderson St/(Parker St)
7.5 Lo Prospect St
9.7 Ro Goodale St
9.8 LoRtl12
103 RoRt110
15.8 Ro Union St
16.1 Ro Rt 62-Mechanic St
16.8 RoRt70
23.T RoRt 140
25.6 Lo Worcester St
26.4 Ro Pierce St
26.7 Ro Woodland St/(Shrewebury)
28.8 Lo Brattle St/Holdon St
31.4 Lo Grove St/Forest St

32.4 Ro Salisbury St



33.3

342

34.3

34.9

35.0

Lo Flagg St

Ro Pleasant St

Lo Hay St

Ro Chandler St-Rt 122

L into WS College, FINISH



